■ DESCRIPTION
Strip light is made of high brightness top emission LEDs
mounted on flexible printed circuit board (PCB).
The product is dust and waterproof.
■ FEATURES
Number of SMD LEDs : 85 pcs of top view LEDs
Product size (LxWXH) : 1200mm x 13mm x 4.5mm
Products are packed into anti-electrostatic bag

 Date：2008/04/22 Page ：1 of  7 Version-B
■ PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
B  V  M  -  S  W F P C 5  W  3  S
LED Type Code
Operating Voltage Code
Color Code
Product Code/Waterproof
LED Module
WATERPROOF FLEXSTRIP LIGHT BVM-SWFPC5 SERIES
Bright View Electronics
Unit : mm
Tolerance : ±0.5mm
1198±2
500
513.9
13.214
513.9
500
red
black
+24VDC
GND
red
black
+24VDC
GND
 Date：2008/04/22 Page ：2 of  7 Version-B
■ ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS AT  Ta = 25 ℃
UNIT
V
W
℃
℃
■ TYPICAL ELECTRICAL / OPTICAL  CHARACTERISTICS  AT  24VDC  Ta = 25 ℃
BVM-SWFPC5W3S White
* White products are provided with different color temperature bins. (see following paragraph)
Note 1. Luminous flux measurement tolerance : +/- 15%
2. View angle of the LED is the off-axis angle from the optical center line to the
    1/2 luminous intensity of the peak value.
390
Part No. Color
110 11 0.187 23
Lum.Flux
(degree) per Unit (mA) per strip (A) per Unit (lx) per strip (lx)
View Angle Current Current Lum.Flux
25
PARAMETER
WATERPROOF FLEXSTRIP LIGHT BVM-SWFPC5 SERIES
 －30~ ＋85
5.5Power Dissipation / Strip
Operating Temperature Range
Storage  Temperature  Range
 －20 ~＋50
BVM-SWFPC5
Operating Voltage (max.)
Bright View Electronics
 Date：2008/04/22 Page ：3 of  7 Version-B
■ BIN GRADE LIMITS CHROMATICITY COORDINATES
x 0.307 0.304 0.315 0.3165
y 0.315 0.33 0.342 0.325